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October 30, 2025:
Flutter Entertainment plc

 
Transaction in Own Shares

 
 

Flutter Entertainment plc ("Flutter") announces that on October 29, 2025,  it acquired (by way of redemption)
the following number of its ordinary shares (the "Ordinary Shares") in the United States through Flutter's
broker Davy Securities. The Ordinary Shares acquired (by way of redemption) will be cancelled.

 
Aggregate
number of
Ordinary
Shares

acquired

Volume
weighted

average price
paid

Highest price
paid per share

Lowest     price
per share

Trading venue

6,844 237.91 239.84 235.73 ARCA
1,631 237.91 239.97 236.22 BATS
127 236.14 236.21 236.11 BATY
100 236.08 236.08 236.08 IEX
85 238.98 239.60 236.06 INAS

2,292 237.27 239.59 235.73 INET
360 237.61 238.92 236.36 MEMX

6,351 237.68 239.97 235.91 NYSE
210 238.67 239.52 237.99 SIGX

 
The redemptions form part of Flutter's intention to buy back Ordinary Shares of up to 245 million in the period
to December 31, 2025 following the announcement of the share buyback program on August 8, 2025 (the
"Buyback") and form part of Flutter's intention to buy back 5 billion of shares as announced on September 25,
2024. The acquisitions were effected by Flutter's broker Davy Securities.

 
Following settlement of the above transactions and the subsequent cancellation of shares, Flutter will have
175,296,718 Ordinary Shares in issue.

 
In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation) and
Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2016/1052 as such legislation forms part of law in the United
Kingdom (the "UK") by virtue of the EU (Withdrawal) Act 2018 (as may be amended, extended and/or
supplemented from time to time), a detailed breakdown of individual trades made by Davy Securities on
behalf of Flutter as part of the Buyback is scheduled to this announcement. This announcement is also being
made for the purposes of the UK Financial Conduct Authority's Listing Rule 14.3.17(2).
 

Enquiries:
Edward Traynor
Company Secretary
+353 (87) 2232455

 
Schedule

 
Issuer name: Flutter Entertainment plc
LEI: 635400EG4YIJLJMZJ782
ISIN: IE00BWT6H894
Broker: Davy Securities
Broker code: 131901
Time zone: EST
Currency: USD
Date of Transaction: October 29, 2025

 
Aggregated Information

 
 

Trading venue Currency Volume weighted
average price

Aggregated volume



See details below USD 237.7358 18,000
 

Number of
shares

Price per
share (USD) Trade time Trading venue Transaction ID

40 237.23 09:35:05 ARCA 15151364
140 237.23 09:35:05 ARCA 15151366
140 237.23 09:35:05 NYSE 15151370
40 237.23 09:35:05 NYSE 15151372
90 237.14 09:37:31 NYSE 16482288
90 237.14 09:37:31 INET 16482293
74 236.53 09:41:47 ARCA 18386711
16 236.53 09:41:47 ARCA 18386713
90 236.53 09:41:47 NYSE 18386715
82 236.30 09:42:19 INET 18588945
8 236.30 09:42:19 INET 18588947
82 236.30 09:42:19 NYSE 18588953
8 236.30 09:42:19 NYSE 18588955
28 236.22 09:46:48 BATS 20777384
62 236.22 09:46:48 BATS 20777386
90 236.22 09:46:48 INET 20777388
70 236.22 09:46:48 INET 20777390
20 236.22 09:46:48 INET 20777392
90 236.14 09:47:39 NYSE 21216799
180 236.45 09:52:33 BATS 23566336
172 236.45 09:52:33 ARCA 23566340
8 236.45 09:52:33 ARCA 23566342
48 236.30 09:55:48 NYSE 25063150
1 236.30 09:55:48 NYSE 25063152
58 236.57 09:59:46 ARCA 26727104
32 236.57 09:59:46 ARCA 26727109
148 236.57 09:59:46 NYSE 26727111
32 236.57 09:59:46 NYSE 26727113
90 236.57 09:59:46 ARCA 26727115
90 236.72 10:00:50 NYSE 27316231
90 237.04 10:05:40 BATS 30068070
53 237.04 10:05:40 BATS 30068072
30 237.04 10:05:40 BATS 30068074
7 237.04 10:05:40 BATS 30068077

180 237.04 10:05:40 INET 30068084
90 237.41 10:08:02 NYSE 31232937
90 237.23 10:09:58 ARCA 32086022
90 237.23 10:09:58 NYSE 32086024
90 237.36 10:12:36 ARCA 33307775
90 237.36 10:12:36 NYSE 33307777
90 237.24 10:16:39 ARCA 35073227
90 237.24 10:16:39 ARCA 35073229
90 237.24 10:16:39 NYSE 35073231
90 237.79 10:20:50 ARCA 36962416
90 237.79 10:20:50 NYSE 36962419
80 237.90 10:23:29 NYSE 38128712
51 237.90 10:23:29 ARCA 38128715
10 237.90 10:23:29 NYSE 38128717
1 237.90 10:23:29 ARCA 38128719
38 237.90 10:23:29 ARCA 38128723
90 238.03 10:28:56 BATS 40463837
90 238.03 10:28:56 BATS 40463839
90 238.03 10:28:56 NYSE 40463855
62 238.07 10:30:10 NYSE 40929816
28 238.07 10:30:10 NYSE 40929823
19 237.97 10:31:47 BATS 41582911
71 237.97 10:31:47 BATS 41582913
39 237.71 10:33:12 NYSE 42292145
32 237.71 10:33:12 NYSE 42292147
1 237.71 10:33:12 NYSE 42292149
18 237.71 10:33:12 NYSE 42292159
90 238.07 10:38:13 ARCA 44487567
90 238.07 10:38:13 NYSE 44487570
35 238.29 10:41:53 SIGX 45953609
70 238.29 10:41:53 NYSE 45953623
90 238.29 10:41:53 ARCA 45953625
20 238.29 10:41:53 NYSE 45953629
90 238.17 10:42:13 NYSE 46097811
35 238.33 10:45:27 SIGX 47383496
90 238.33 10:45:27 NYSE 47383498
90 238.36 10:46:19 NYSE 47703327
90 238.23 10:49:52 NYSE 49138606
46 238.11 10:52:38 NYSE 50304432



46 238.11 10:52:38 NYSE 50304432
44 238.11 10:52:38 NYSE 50304434
65 238.28 10:54:15 NYSE 50968251
25 238.28 10:54:15 NYSE 50968253
12 238.28 10:54:15 ARCA 50968255
70 238.28 10:54:15 ARCA 50968257
1 238.28 10:54:15 ARCA 50968262
7 238.28 10:54:15 ARCA 50968286
90 238.33 10:57:28 ARCA 52209867
52 238.57 11:02:58 NYSE 54431024
80 238.57 11:02:58 ARCA 54431026
50 238.57 11:02:58 NYSE 54431028
10 238.57 11:02:58 ARCA 54431030
1 238.57 11:02:58 NYSE 54431032
77 238.57 11:02:58 NYSE 54431034
90 238.30 11:05:18 NYSE 55358373
34 237.99 11:06:44 SIGX 55962383
80 237.99 11:06:44 NYSE 55962386
1 237.99 11:06:44 NYSE 55962388
9 237.99 11:06:44 NYSE 55962390
9 238.25 11:11:20 NYSE 57869181
68 238.25 11:11:20 NYSE 57869185
1 238.25 11:11:20 NYSE 57869187
90 238.82 11:14:53 MEMX 59173378
84 238.82 11:14:53 ARCA 59173382
1 238.82 11:14:53 ARCA 59173384
5 238.82 11:14:53 ARCA 59173386
90 239.00 11:19:32 ARCA 60939332
90 239.00 11:19:32 NYSE 60939334
89 238.92 11:25:48 MEMX 63190035
1 238.92 11:25:48 MEMX 63190037
36 238.92 11:25:48 SIGX 63190040
1 238.92 11:25:48 SIGX 63190042
34 238.92 11:25:48 SIGX 63190044
32 238.92 11:25:48 ARCA 63190047
148 238.92 11:25:48 ARCA 63190049
35 239.52 11:32:48 SIGX 65651578
180 239.52 11:32:48 ARCA 65651580
90 239.52 11:32:48 NYSE 65651582
79 239.31 11:35:32 ARCA 66656766
11 239.31 11:35:32 ARCA 66656768
86 239.47 11:41:13 ARCA 68748628
4 239.47 11:41:13 ARCA 68748630
90 239.47 11:41:13 NYSE 68748634
46 239.62 11:48:10 NYSE 71235273
44 239.62 11:48:10 NYSE 71235275
90 239.62 11:48:10 ARCA 71235277
35 239.60 11:49:47 INAS 71898597
35 239.60 11:49:47 INAS 71898599
90 239.60 11:49:47 ARCA 71898604
90 239.60 11:49:47 NYSE 71898606
90 239.61 11:55:54 NYSE 74097876
90 239.69 11:57:46 ARCA 74641463
3 239.57 12:08:00 NYSE 77939644

175 239.57 12:08:00 ARCA 77939646
5 239.57 12:08:00 ARCA 77939648

177 239.57 12:08:00 NYSE 77939650
90 239.59 12:12:01 ARCA 79096156
90 239.59 12:12:01 INET 79096158
90 239.64 12:19:18 ARCA 81268424
82 239.64 12:19:18 NYSE 81268432
1 239.64 12:19:18 NYSE 81268440
7 239.64 12:19:18 NYSE 81268442
90 239.84 12:26:54 NYSE 83437917
40 239.84 12:26:54 ARCA 83437921
50 239.84 12:26:54 ARCA 83437923
90 239.97 12:29:55 BATS 84336278
90 239.97 12:29:55 NYSE 84336290
80 239.82 12:34:18 ARCA 85721974
59 239.82 12:34:18 NYSE 85721976
31 239.82 12:34:18 NYSE 85721978
10 239.82 12:34:18 ARCA 85721980
10 239.54 12:39:43 INET 87216191
3 239.57 12:44:16 ARCA 88515073
87 239.57 12:44:16 ARCA 88515075
90 239.57 12:44:16 NYSE 88515079
25 239.55 12:56:13 ARCA 91694227
155 239.55 12:56:13 ARCA 91694231



155 239.55 12:56:13 ARCA 91694231
180 239.55 12:56:13 INET 91694279
90 239.43 13:02:30 ARCA 93717851
90 239.43 13:02:30 NYSE 93717855
79 239.43 13:16:21 BATS 98150093
101 239.43 13:16:21 BATS 98150101
80 239.43 13:16:21 ARCA 98150115
100 239.43 13:16:21 ARCA 98150117
80 239.31 13:18:02 BATS 98556672
1 239.31 13:18:02 BATS 98556682
9 239.31 13:18:02 BATS 98556684
90 239.31 13:18:02 NYSE 98556694
90 238.62 13:21:49 ARCA 99533925
90 238.62 13:21:49 NYSE 99533927
15 238.66 13:33:11 BATS 102596115
165 238.66 13:33:11 BATS 102596125
116 238.66 13:33:11 ARCA 102596156
64 238.66 13:33:11 ARCA 102596158
90 238.89 13:41:51 BATS 105097837
90 238.89 13:41:51 ARCA 105097845
83 238.70 13:44:54 ARCA 105883554
1 238.70 13:44:54 ARCA 105883556
6 238.70 13:44:54 ARCA 105883558
90 238.70 13:44:54 INET 105883560
104 238.74 13:56:49 INET 109074762
76 238.74 13:56:49 INET 109074764
130 238.74 13:56:49 ARCA 109074768
50 238.74 13:56:49 ARCA 109074770
86 238.51 14:02:15 NYSE 110901833
1 238.51 14:02:15 NYSE 110901835
3 238.51 14:02:15 NYSE 110901839
82 238.51 14:02:15 ARCA 110901856
1 238.51 14:02:15 ARCA 110901860
85 238.50 14:02:56 INET 111206139
1 238.50 14:02:56 INET 111206141
4 238.50 14:02:56 INET 111206143
32 238.50 14:02:56 ARCA 111206147
58 238.50 14:02:56 ARCA 111206149
90 238.29 14:08:47 BATS 113537781
90 238.29 14:08:47 ARCA 113537791
15 238.14 14:11:21 ARCA 114485256
90 238.14 14:11:21 ARCA 114485258
75 238.14 14:11:21 ARCA 114485260
1 237.83 14:14:55 ARCA 115753143
3 237.83 14:14:55 INET 115753145
30 237.83 14:14:55 INET 115753147
4 237.83 14:14:55 INET 115753149
38 237.83 14:14:55 INET 115753151
1 237.83 14:14:55 INET 115753153
14 237.83 14:14:55 INET 115753155
89 237.83 14:14:55 ARCA 115753159
30 237.91 14:20:11 INET 117572124
60 237.91 14:20:11 INET 117572126
90 237.91 14:20:11 ARCA 117572128
90 237.67 14:22:32 INET 118418179
1 237.56 14:25:01 NYSE 119409327
89 237.56 14:25:01 NYSE 119409329
90 237.31 14:29:05 ARCA 120852447
90 237.31 14:29:05 NYSE 120852449
61 237.21 14:31:39 NYSE 121808780
29 237.21 14:31:39 NYSE 121808783
6 237.21 14:31:39 ARCA 121808785
84 237.21 14:31:39 ARCA 121808797
1 237.47 14:35:24 BATS 123434494
64 237.49 14:35:25 NYSE 123468247
1 237.49 14:35:25 NYSE 123468251
1 237.49 14:35:25 ARCA 123468253
28 237.49 14:35:25 NYSE 123485176
28 236.60 14:36:00 INET 123998281
62 236.60 14:36:00 INET 123998283
44 235.91 14:39:29 NYSE 125893535
46 235.91 14:39:29 NYSE 125893537
1 235.91 14:39:29 ARCA 125893539
61 235.91 14:39:29 ARCA 125893541
1 235.91 14:39:29 ARCA 125893543
23 235.91 14:39:29 ARCA 125893545
4 235.91 14:39:29 ARCA 125893550
60 236.07 14:44:23 INET 128719617



60 236.07 14:44:23 INET 128719617
2 236.07 14:44:23 INET 128719619
28 236.07 14:44:23 INET 128719627
90 236.07 14:44:23 ARCA 128719635
90 235.96 14:45:00 ARCA 129053193
10 236.40 14:47:52 ARCA 130315908
10 236.40 14:47:52 NYSE 130315910
90 236.29 14:49:28 ARCA 130934350
90 236.29 14:49:28 NYSE 130934352
19 236.72 14:54:39 ARCA 133117376
50 236.72 14:54:39 NYSE 133117379
70 236.72 14:54:39 NYSE 133117381
1 236.72 14:54:39 ARCA 133117385
1 236.72 14:54:39 NYSE 133117387
59 236.72 14:54:39 NYSE 133117391
70 236.72 14:54:39 ARCA 133117393
90 236.61 14:54:47 ARCA 133180258
1 236.41 14:56:42 INET 133990035
2 236.19 14:58:34 INAS 134708899
71 236.19 14:58:39 INET 134749638
1 236.19 14:58:39 INET 134749640
3 236.08 14:59:24 NYSE 135056660
4 236.08 14:59:28 INAS 135079985
8 236.08 14:59:30 NYSE 135086838
40 236.50 15:00:46 NYSE 135625485
8 236.50 15:00:46 NYSE 135625487
1 236.50 15:00:46 NYSE 135625489
89 236.50 15:00:46 ARCA 135625491
1 236.50 15:00:46 ARCA 135625493
41 236.50 15:00:46 NYSE 135625495
57 236.14 15:02:00 NYSE 136141119
33 236.14 15:02:00 NYSE 136141121
90 236.09 15:02:14 INET 136239566
90 236.36 15:08:43 ARCA 138892202
90 236.36 15:08:43 ARCA 138892204
90 236.36 15:08:43 NYSE 138892206
64 236.36 15:08:43 NYSE 138892208
26 236.36 15:08:43 NYSE 138892210
46 236.07 15:11:26 INET 139935398
1 236.07 15:11:26 INET 139935401
30 236.07 15:11:26 INET 139935403
13 236.07 15:11:26 INET 139935405
90 236.07 15:11:26 ARCA 139935407
31 236.03 15:16:19 INET 141924880
9 236.03 15:16:19 INET 141924882
1 236.03 15:16:19 INET 141924884
49 236.03 15:16:19 INET 141924886
90 236.03 15:16:19 ARCA 141924888
75 235.73 15:17:52 ARCA 142582879
15 235.73 15:17:52 ARCA 142582881
90 235.73 15:17:52 INET 142582883
60 236.19 15:22:58 NYSE 144836813
30 236.19 15:22:58 NYSE 144836815
90 236.19 15:22:58 ARCA 144836817
150 236.36 15:27:00 ARCA 146673977
30 236.36 15:27:00 ARCA 146673980
180 236.36 15:27:00 MEMX 146673990
50 236.13 15:29:15 NYSE 147727352
40 236.13 15:29:15 NYSE 147727354
50 236.22 15:29:22 NYSE 147791455
40 236.22 15:29:22 NYSE 147791457
4 236.06 15:33:14 INAS 149856440
5 236.06 15:33:18 INAS 149906068
41 236.06 15:33:18 INET 149906070
9 236.06 15:33:18 INET 149906072
30 236.06 15:33:18 INET 149906074
10 236.06 15:33:18 INET 149906076
3 236.06 15:33:18 ARCA 149906081
54 236.06 15:33:18 ARCA 149906083
19 236.06 15:33:18 ARCA 149906085
14 236.06 15:33:18 ARCA 149906087
4 236.21 15:35:12 INET 150886338
86 236.21 15:35:12 INET 150886340
67 236.21 15:35:12 NYSE 150886343
23 236.21 15:35:12 NYSE 150886345
90 235.92 15:36:33 NYSE 151624422
8 235.96 15:37:04 NYSE 151901814
82 235.96 15:37:04 NYSE 151901817



82 235.96 15:37:04 NYSE 151901817
38 236.06 15:40:45 NYSE 154167578
52 236.06 15:40:45 NYSE 154167580
18 236.06 15:40:45 NYSE 154167582
90 236.06 15:40:45 ARCA 154167584
90 236.06 15:40:45 ARCA 154167586
72 236.06 15:40:45 NYSE 154167588
90 236.11 15:41:55 NYSE 154920020
80 236.08 15:45:01 NYSE 156917443
100 236.08 15:45:01 IEX 156917446
100 236.29 15:45:22 BATS 157160924
90 236.47 15:46:08 BATS 157675080
90 236.47 15:46:08 ARCA 157675082
8 236.22 15:47:13 INET 158328395
12 236.22 15:47:13 INET 158328397
29 236.22 15:47:13 INET 158328399
43 236.21 15:48:51 BATY 159318660
84 236.11 15:48:51 BATY 159318668
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